Check Program

___Infant (6 wk. to 15mo.)
___Toddler (15mo. - 2.5yrs)
__ Purple (22mo. - 3yrs)
__Blue (Younger PS)
___Green (Older PS)
__Yellow (Pre-K)

Weekly

$420
$390
$385
$355
$350
$340

The registration fee per child per
year is $85.00
Your registration fee must be
enclosed for enrollment (NON-
REFUNDABLE). All new students
must also include a two-week
deposit, which is also non-

__Half Day Preschool (9:15am - 1pm) $70 Daily Total afmuggzlt)fl;closed
Contact Information .
Parent(s) Name Circle Days
Child 1 Name DOB MTWTHF
Child 2 Name DOB MTWTHF
Child 3 Name DOB MTWTHF
Child 4 Name - DOB MTWTHF
Address ___Town Zip

Phone Number

Email

Start Date

Signature

Hours

Date




