Check Program Infant (6 wk. to 15mo.) Toddler (15mo 2.5yrs) Purple (22mo 3yrs) Blue (Younger PS) Green (Older PS) Yellow (Pre-K) Half Day Preschool (9:15a	\$100 \$95 \$90 \$85	Weekly \$420 \$390 \$385 \$355 \$350 \$340) \$70 Daily	Your re enclose REFUND must al depos	stration fee per child per year is \$85.00 registration fee must be red for enrollment (NON- DABLE). All new student also include a two-week resit, which is also non- fundable. real amount enclosed \$	
Contact Information					
Parent(s) Name				Circle Days	
Child 1 Name		DOB	<u> </u>	MTWTHF	
Child 2 Name		DOB		MTWTHF	
Child 3 Name					
Child 4 Name		DOB		M T W TH F	
Address		Town		_Zip	
Phone Number	4.4	Email			
Start Date F	lours				
Signature		Dat	e		

Registration Form 2025-26